Transformers
H W D
TRAE150R-E1 150 VA     120V - 12V 2-1/4" (56 mm) 9-1/2" (242 mm) 4" (103 mm)
TRAE300R-E1 300 VA     120V - 12V 2-1/4" (56 mm) 9-1/2" (242 mm) 4" (103 mm)
CODE WATTAGE VOLTAGE
TRAE075 75W 120V / 12V
TRAE060 CLASS II    60W 120V / 12V
TRAE150 150W 120V / 12V
3-year Warranty
Electronic Transformers (MR11-MR16)
Remote Electronic Transformers (MR11-MR16)
• No load technology, works with both Halogen & LED AC loads